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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition Place Date
Grand Prix*  Washington | 2024-03-15
DC

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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Name
KIEFER Lee
ERRIGO Arianna
SAUER Anne
SCRUGGS Lauren
FAVARETTO Martina
BATINI Martina
WALCZYK-KLIMASZYK Julia
LACHERAY Eva
VOLPI Alice
GUO Jessica Zi Jia
HARVEY Eleanor
PALUMBO Francesca
CHAN Nok Sze Daphne
PATRU Morgane
CATARZI Constance
MANCINI Camilla
AZUMA Sera
CHEN Qingyuan
DUBROVICH Jacqueline
BERTHIER Amita
CRISTINO Anna
CHEUNG Kemei
STUTCHBURY Carolina
TSUJI Sumire
DEVORE Delphine
BUTRUILLE Solene
RANVIER Pauline
PASZTOR Flora
RHODES Zander
POLOZIUK Alina
SOLOVEVA Anna
WANG Yingying
WEINTRAUB Maia Mei
UENO Yuka
KANO Minami
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia
LUNG Katerina
JING Emily
BLAZE Anita
BUDENKO Kateryna
CIPRESSA Erica
GRANDIS Aurora
CAMPBELL Yasmin
AMORE Giulia
SENIC Adeline

Category Weapon Gender Event Type
S F F | GP

Nationality
USA
ITA
GER
USA
ITA
ITA
POL
FRA
ITA
CAN
CAN
ITA
HKG
FRA
FRA
ITA
JPN
CHN
USA
SGP
ITA
SGP
GBR
JPN
USA
FRA
FRA
HUN
USA
UKR
AIN
CHN
USA
JPN
JPN
AUT
USA
USA
FRA
UKR
ITA
ITA
JAM
ITA
MDA

Age
30
36
33
21
23
35
27
24
32
19
29
30
19
26
26
30
25
27
30
24
23
19
19
25
23
27
30
26
21
22
20
23
22
23
28
32
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28
21
24
21
17
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Points

Name
PETROVA Kristina
KONDRICZ Kata
LYCZBINSKA Hanna
MOHAMED Aida
GEBALA Gabrielle Grace
TAKEZAWA Shiori
LIU Jaelyn
CALUGAREANU Malina
DIAZ Maria Teresa
HONG Sena
KIKUCHI Komaki
CORBU Emilia
LEE Alina
TAFFEL sara
CENKER Freya
LUPKOVICS Dora
HAYES Nadia
SHI Yue
WU Sophia
SINIGALIA Martina
KIM Hoyeon
ROUSSEAU Marion
DESCHNER Stefani
PROESTAKIS Katina
CANDESCU Rebeca
BRETEAU Andrea
SOPIT Olga
BRUGGER Lilli Maria
ZHANG Yunjia
CATANTAN Samantha Kyle
PARK Jihee
BROT Coralie
RECHER Alice
KARAMETE Irem
STAMOS Maria
JELINSKA Martyna
TANGHERLINI Elena
ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel
GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini
MIYAWAKI Karin
IWAMOTO Reina
NAGASE Rino
SYNORADZKA Martyna
ZHUANG Xinyi
IIMURA Ayano
LACHMAN Antonina
HERNANDEZ Alely
LEE Hee Jin

GAYDOS Sofia
BLAZIC Dorja

Nationality
UKR
HUN
POL
HUN
USA
JPN
USA
ROU
ESP
KOR
JPN
ROU
USA
USA
AUT
HUN
CAN
CHN
HKG
ITA
KOR
FRA
USA
CHI
ROU
ESP
UKR
AUT
CAN
PHI
KOR
FRA
FRA
TUR
GRE
POL
ITA
CIvV
GRE
JPN
JPN
JPN
POL
CHN
JPN
POL
MEX
KOR

ESP
CRO

Age
19
26
34
48
16
22
15
28
27
26
27
22
21
29
30
31
17
25
22
29
22
21
25
22
23
26
21
24
17
22
23
29
25
31
22
32
26
24
18
27
21
19
36
19
19
21
33
25

20
21
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100
101
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104
105
106
107
108
109
110
110
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
128
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
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Name
KONG Chin-Yi
KIRSCHEN Kim
KANO Arisa
PISTOIA Mariana
ZURAWSKA Karolina
TAKEYAMA Yuzuha
HUANG Qiangian
MARINO Maria
TUCKER Ariadna
JEGLINSKA Aleksandra
HONG Seo In
WANG Yuting
CHEN Jia
CHENG Hiu Wai Valerie
INOSTROZA Arantza
KURITZKY Gili
CHUSID Mikayla
CONWAY Josephina
KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina
KIM Hyunjin
NAYL Emmie
GLASSON Sophia
CHO Sabrina
KIM Rachael
MAMEDOVA Aila
CHO Rebecca
NISSINOFF Alexandra
POLTZ Anna
BULCAO Ana Beatriz
EYER Hailey
DARDE Cyrielle
AMR HOSSNY Sara
ERTUN Lal
PELLETIER Heloise
MYRONIUK Dariia
CAULFIELD Jane
CASTRO Ariadna
SOPIT Svitlana
SCHREIBER Ester
LIN Zhi Tong (Bonnie)
WONG Maxine Jie Xin
HORPENCHENKO Viktoriia
LEE Jiahn
KRAENKL Maria
SONG Yugiao
TALAVERA Daena Louise
GU Maggie Runlin
CANTUCCI Gaia

HU Felice
LESLIE Ryanne

Nationality
USA
GER
JPN
BRA
POL
JPN
CHN
ESP
ESP
POL
KOR
CHN
USA
HKG
CHI
ISR
USA
USA
POL
KOR
FRA
AUS
USA
USA
AIN
USA
USA
HUN
BRA
USA
FRA
EGY
TUR
FRA
UKR
CAN
ESP
UKR
SWE
CAN
SGP
UKR
KOR
AUT
CAN
PHI
CAN
SVK

CAN
USA

Age
19
28
24
26
20
20
22
31
20
25
36
23
18
29
24
16
17
20
21
29
22
16
22
19
19
16
15
24
31
17
21
14
20
21
23
23
23
21
27
16
23
20
18
28
15
20
15
23

16
19



Rank
146
146
146
149
149
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
158
160
160
162
163
163
165
165
165
168
168
170
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Points

Name
CALDERON Ana Sofia
FANG Sabrina
JORGENSEN Laeticia
NEMCOVA Stepanka
TORRES JIMENA
CAO Ying
DRUCK Lior
ANADI Pre Charlene
CHEUNG Kimberley Vanessa
DIMAS Constanca
PADUA Gabriela Del C.
FEDELI Caterina
BEARDMORE Kate
GARDNER Georgia
BURBERRY Livia
CHEN Yu-Shu
KO Claire Hyo Kyung
VIANNA Gabriella
WHELAN Amelia
DAJCIC Marcela
KIM Seoyeon
TOLDO Ana
GROESS Chiara
PAULUS Isabella Katelyn
JECHIL Maria

Nationality
MEX
CAN
DEN
CZE
MEX
CAN
ISR
TOG
GBR
POR
PUR
USA
GBR
GBR
BRA
TPE
KOR
BRA
AUS
CRO
KOR
BRA
AUT
PHI
SWE

Age
22
19
25
24
20
23
21
20
30
21
24
15
27
21
16
31
16
20
17
31
20
27
21
17
16
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